
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

12 

117 

66 

101 

96 

33 

0 

17 

186 

20 

69 

31 

3 

60 

83 

55 

82 

Name 

Steve Introne 

Steven Spano 

Bill Watts 

William Hendrix 

Matt Rowe 

Mark Peyser 

Mark Saviet 

Joseph A. Boruch III 

Peter Tonelli II 

Steve Owens 

Donnie Steele 

George Kline 

Leslie Kurz 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Jamie Cook 

Andrew Bairley 

Fred White 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

EP 

EP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

SRF 

EP 

EP 

SRF 

HP 

Region 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

180337 

433994 

320717 

517584 

260131 

177604_1 

48669_1 

262853_3 

517245 

351754 

525185 

435079 

376211 

539413 

448783 

437774 

174849 

Best Tm 

1:57.446 

2:00.209 

2:01.980 

2:02.140 

2:02.928 

2:03.241 

2:04.256 

2:04.981 

2:05.578 

2:07.295 

2:10.026 

2:10.346 

2:11.058 

2:11.178 

2:13.873 

2:16.305 

2:25.212 

Diff 

2.763 

4.534 

4.694 

5.482 

5.795 

6.810 

7.535 

8.132 

9.849 

12.580 

12.900 

13.612 

13.732 

16.427 

18.859 

27.766 

Best Speed 

70.500 

68.880 

67.880 

67.791 

67.357 

67.185 

66.637 

66.250 

65.935 

65.046 

63.680 

63.523 

63.178 

63.120 

61.850 

60.746 

57.020 

In Lap 

8 

4 

2 

4 

2 

7 

8 

3 

2 

1 

4 

8 

2 

8 

3 

7 

1 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3/Red/White/Blue 

Ford SRF/White and Black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3/Purple / Green 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black/Silver 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/red + white 

Honda S2000/Yellow 

Toyota GT86/Rally Blue 

SCCA SRF/Yellow/Black 

SCCA Enterprises scca enterprises/ 

Caterham Super 7/YELLOW/GREEN 

Spec Racer Ford/purple/green 

Porsche Boxter/White 

BMW 328i/Yellow 

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue 

Honda CRX/Red/White 

Sorted on best lap time
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NERRC Opening Weekend 

Grp 5 - SRF,SRF3,EVSR,SPU,E-F-HP,GTL 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:35:27 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

5/4/2019 10:40 AM 

New England Region

NERRC Opening Weekend

Qualifying Results


